Vecka
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Jourlista Vimmerby BK

Jourlista for hosten 2018

Datum
18-09-06
18-09-13
18-09-20
18-09-27
18-10-04
18-10-11
18-10-18
18-10-25
18-11-01
18-11-08
18-11-15
18-11-22
18-11-29
18-12-06
18-12-13
18-12-20
18-12-27

Namn

Kare Karlsson
Anne-Marie Carlsson
UIf Karlsson

Evalott Johansson
Kare karlsson

Par Alvin

Joérgen Sand

Staffan Forsberg
AnnaKarin Balter
Anne-Marie Carlsson
Par Alvin

Ulla-Gerd Johnzon
Lars Stahl

Jorgen Sand

Kare Karlsson
Staffan Forsberg

UIf Karlsson

Jourparet skall ocksa hjalpa till i koket.

Namn

Mathias Wernetorp
Kjell-Ake Johnsson
Gosta Johansson
Mats Johansson
Mathias Wernetorp
Sven-Olof Andersson
Gunnar Klerbratt
Lars Stahl

Jan-Olof Bengtsson
Kjell-Ake Johnsson
Sven-Olof Andersson
Hans Nilsson

Staffan Forsberg
Gunnar Klerbratt
Mathias Wernetorp
Lars Stahl

Gosta Johansson



